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Anlage
St. Christophorusstr.27, 76863 Herxheim
G 07276/8466

Hallenadresse
St. Christophorusstr.27, 76863 Herxheim
Maria@tennisherxheim.onmicrosoft.com

Sportwart/in
TC BW Herxheim, Sportwart(e)
sportwart@tennisherxheim.onmicrosoft.com

Jugendwart/in
TC BW Herxheim, Jugendwart(e)
jugendwart@tennisherxheim.onmicrosoft.com

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Kerner, Barbara
T 0171 7540940 barbara@tennisherxheim.onmicrosoft.com
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Mixed 1 (4er)
MF: Nelly Fasch
nelly.fasch@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Adam, Jurgen

Hotz, Jurgen

Volk, Lea

Wirth, Tobias

Prof. Dr. Eck, Peter
Herrmann, Ginter
Birckmann, Anna-Lena
Porath, Friederike
Herrmann, Anouk
Roth, Daniel
Kathary, Lena
Bauer, Taleja
Castiglione, Peter
Kerner, Barbara
Lehmann, Julian
Jurkat, Yves
Springer, Nora
Bauer, Loris

Fasch, Nelly

Dr. Moog, Volker
Bader-Schén, Michael
Schmatz, Lea-Susan
Scherrer, Julia
Nowak, Alexander
Kron, Fabio

Schmatz, Marie-Christine

Neumann, Oliver
Bauer, Louis

ID-Nr.|Jg.
16993108
16754519
29953399
10456955
16601441
15750368
20053422
29251225
29551084
10106604
20552671
20755564
17950239
28307867
19251704
10302570
20802530
10466185
20453080
16450539
17603314
20104041
28302337
17551417
10357425
29752759
19110791
19401109

LK DR Info
LK10,0
LK10,4
LK11,0
LK11,4
LK11,4
LK11,6
LK12,2
LK13,7
LK13,8
LK13,9
LK14,8
LK14,9
LK15,4
LK16,2
LK16,6
LK16,7
LK16,7
LK17,5
LK17,5
LK17,7
LK17,8
LK18,0
LK18,1
LK18,2
LK18,6
LK18,6
LK18,7
LK19,0
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Name (Nat.)
Bauer, Maximilian
Kuhn, Martin
Richter, Patrick
Bernstein, Carola
Kahmann, Jorg
Boehm, Dominik
Ehret, Hartmut
Ransom, Jane (CAN¥)
Donic, David (SVK)
Erhart, Tina
Bernstein, Jonas
Vogt, Kerstin
Fetsch, Kathrin
Sailis, Sergio
Kempinger, Nina
Herrmann, Nicole
Knoll, Nina

Bauer, Anita
Herbott, Julia
Appel, Martin
Mattes, Jan Frederik
Reif3, Alexander
Kahmann, Silke

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10466186
18000198
18705040
27752762
16904693
18351378
15405227
27352218
19650756
28150516
10914132
28402456
28151372
19253567
28152497
26303324
28250749
27752195
27652685
16150074
18155027
17555382
26954341

LK DR Info
LK19,0
LK19,5
LK19,9
LK20,2
LK20,4
LK20,4
LK20,4
LK20,5
LK21,2
LK21,3
LK21,5
LK21,5
LK21,6
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,3
LK23,5
LK23,8
LK24,1
LK24,3
LK24,4
LK24,4
LK24,4
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